
 
(106) Kriketová loptička - Mladší žiaci (2006 a mladší) 

Horehronské hry 2019
Banská Bystrica 02.10.2019

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 29. 9. 2024 o 0:51

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 KÚDELA Samuel 2006 ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica 56,70
2 BOĎA Kamil 2006 EMŠ Krupina 54,46
3 MATULA Ján 2006 ZŠ Poníky 52,47
4 ZUBÁK Dávid 2006 ZŠ Komenského Revúca 51,07
5 KOVÁČ Zdeno 2006 ZŠ s MŠ Hrušov 50,09
6 ŠKRABSKÝ Alex 2006 ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica 48,09
7 HRADSKÝ Jakub 2006 ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica 45,42
8 PLEŠKO Richard 2006 ZŠ Selce 44,70
9 MEDVEĎ Jakub 2006 ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica 43,10
10 IKRI Mário 2006 ZŠ Komenského Revúca 42,20
11 VYHNIČKA Samuel 2006 ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica 42,00
12 KLADIVÍK Jakub 2006 ZŠ SSV 2 Skuteckého Banská Bystrica 41,53
13 KRAČÚŇ Adam 2007 SŠŠ Banská Bystrica 41,39
14 DOLINSKÝ Tadeáš 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Senohrad 41,18
15 REPISKÝ Michal 2007 ZŠ J. C. Hronského Krupina 40,77
16 VIRGULA Matúš 2007 ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica 39,75
17 JADAŠ Marco 2006 ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica 39,06
18 GAŠPERAN Jakub 2006 ZŠ Beňuš 36,81
19 BUČKO Roman 2007 ZŠ Poníky 36,59
20 FEKIAČ Alex 2007 ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica 35,01
21 DUNKO Ján 2006 ZŠ Staré Hory 33,16
22 DURAJ Michal 2009 ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica 29,57
23 ŠKARVADA Jakub 2008 ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica 25,84
24 ŠAJGALÍK Šimon 2006 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno 25,38
25 BÚCI Tomáš 2006 ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica 25,13
26 BABIAK Jakub 2008 ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica 22,23

DOLINSKÝ Timotej 2008 ZŠ s MŠ Senohrad DNS
MAJER Andrej 2006 ZŠ s MŠ Ľubietová DNS
ŠUHAJDOVÁ Kristína 2006 ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica DNS

1 2 3 4 5 6
KÚDELA Samuel 56,70 54,70
BOĎA Kamil 54,24 54,46
MATULA Ján 49,03 52,47
ZUBÁK Dávid 51,07
KOVÁČ Zdeno 43,79 50,09
ŠKRABSKÝ Alex 48,09 -
HRADSKÝ Jakub 45,42 -
PLEŠKO Richard 44,70 41,60
MEDVEĎ Jakub 43,10
IKRI Mário 42,20
VYHNIČKA Samuel 42,00
KLADIVÍK Jakub 41,53
KRAČÚŇ Adam 41,39
DOLINSKÝ Tadeáš 41,18
REPISKÝ Michal 40,77



VIRGULA Matúš 39,75
JADAŠ Marco 39,06
GAŠPERAN Jakub 36,81
BUČKO Roman 36,59
FEKIAČ Alex 35,01
DUNKO Ján 33,16
DURAJ Michal 29,57
ŠKARVADA Jakub 25,84
ŠAJGALÍK Šimon 25,38
BÚCI Tomáš 25,13
BABIAK Jakub 22,23

Bodovanie po 24 disciplínach
SŠŠ Banská Bystrica 25,5
ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica 23
ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica 10,5
ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno 10
ZŠ Poníky 9
ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica 8
ZŠ Sitnianska Banská Bystrica 8
ZŠ Štefánika Žiar nad Hronom 8
ZŠ Komenského Revúca 7
Hungary 6
ZŠ Tajovského Banská Bystrica 6
ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica 5,5
Gymnázium Tajovského Banská Bystrica 4
OA Brezno 4
ZŠ Beňuš 4
ZŠ Jána Drdoša Vígľaš 4
EMŠ Krupina 3
Gymnázium Ľ.Štúra Zvolen 3
ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica 3
ZŠ s MŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica 3
ZŠ s MŠ J. Bakossa Banská Bystrica 2
ZŠ s MŠ Školská Hriňová 2
ZŠ SNP Banská Bystrica 1,5
EG Skuteckého Banská Bystrica 1
Gymnázium M.Kováča, Banská Bystrica 1
OA Lučenec 1
SPŠ Murgaša Banská Bystrica 1
ZŠ Jánošovka Čierny Balog 1
ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica 1
ZŠ s MŠ K. Rapoša Brezno 1
ZŠ Selce 1
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